
 

Lake Carmel Sanitation 2018 Holiday Schedule: 

Please note we will be working on January 15 Martin Luther King Day 

President’s Day  Monday, February 19, 2018 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 28, 2018 

Independence Day  Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Labor Day   Monday, September 3, 2018 

Columbus Day  Monday, October 8, 2018 

Veteran’s Day   Monday, November 12
th

, 2018 (in observance)* 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 22, 2018 

Christmas Day  Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

Day After Christmas Wednesday, December 26, 2018*  

New Year’s Day  Tuesday, January 1
st

, 2019 

 

Please note:  This is subject to change.  Please call the office for updated info. 

 

 

There will be no bulk pickups for the weeks of: 

 

February 19, 2018 

May 28, 2018 

July 2, 2018 

September 3, 2018 

October 8, 2018 

November 12, 2018 

December 24, 2018 

December 31, 2018 


